AMMINISTRAZIONE

CONFERENTE

Comune di
Sant'Antonino di
Susa

Comune di Vaie

Comune di
Sant'Ambrogio di
Torino

Comune di
Sant'Antonino di
Susa

Comune di Condove

Comune di None

DIPENDENTE

Guglielminotti
Enrico

Guglielminotti
Enrico

Guglielminotti
Enrico

Guglielminotti
Enrico

Guglielminotti
Enrico

Michelon
Simone

TIPOLOGIA
INCARICO

DATA INIZIO

Collaborazione
presso |'Ufficio 03/03/2023
di Polizia Locale

Collaborazione
presso |'Ufficio 10/10/2022
di Polizia Locale

Incarico
temporaneo
Autista
Scuolabus

15/02/2022

Collaborazione
presso |'Ufficio 01/02/2022
di Polizia Locale

Servizio
d'ordine per
Fiera della
Toma

09/10/2022

Componente
commissione di 12/01/2022
Concorso

DATA FINE

31/12/2023

31/12/2022

08/06/2022

31/12/2022

09/10/2022

19/01/2022

CORRISPETTIVO

€2.000,00

(presunto)

€700,00

€882,00

€975,00

€ 250,00

€700,00



